

Join the world's premier art-science network

Science Gallery ignites creativity and discovery where science and art collide. Interdisciplinary collaboration across borders is pivotal to addressing today's major challenges.

The Science Gallery International Network catalyzes innovative approaches to student experience, transdisciplinary research, and community engagement that are fundamental to flourishing knowledge institutions.

We activate collaboration with universities, artists, researchers, funders, community organizations and young people aged 15-30.



Locally adaptable and internationally connected

Science Gallery's methodology innovatively combines art, science, design, and technology to empower young people, sparking curiosity and expanding knowledge, through unique exhibitions, engaging events, and surprising learning experiences.

We create an inviting public platform to reflect on the big questions of our times — encouraging bold conversations, and emphasizing the potential in everyone to bring about positive change.





Leadership

Science Gallery is the leading international brand in art-science driven engagement.

Access leaders and partners through the Directors' Forum and Science Gallery's network of artists, designers, technologists and researchers.

Catalyze a center for education, arts, and transdisciplinary research innovation

Prestige

Join an intimate network of knowledge leaders — your future partners in accelerating impact.

Grow content and coverage in leading and trend-shaping media.

Provide a new, dynamic platform for corporate and alumni engagement.



Connectivity

Internationalize impact from local insights, research and programs.

Leverage Science Gallery's demonstrated expertise to train and mobilize tomorrow's leaders.

Engage the Network and Network nodes to stimulate, collaborate and communicate transdisciplinary research outcomes.

Impact

Broaden institutional reach and student recruitment, and deepen community engagement.

Collect larger and more diverse data samples through research conducted in Science Gallery.

Multiply and diversify the knowledge network through active participation in student and faculty research and training.

Community

Create a novel channel for dialogue and ownership between the university and community, through art, design and technology.

Engage directly with the public to (re)shape research questions, sharpen focus and enable bolder ideas

Serve your community: Bring an accessible, networked, and digitally engaged center for exchange and entrepreneurship. Connect your university with broader scientific and creative talent beyond its own.

How to join

We invite potential future Network members through a selection process that assesses:

- The standing and strategy of the institution;
- Ability to make the operational and financial commitments to establish and operationally sustain a Science Gallery;
- Location, environment and population;
- Existing evidence of alignment with Science Gallery's mission and principles.

To become a leader in the Science Gallery Network, please respond with an Expression of Interest letter to:

Sarah Durcan Executive Director membership@sciencegallery.org





Science Gallery International connects and facilitates the Network, strengthening its platforms for collaboration and amplifying its international reach.

SCIENCEGALLERY.ORG membership@sciencegallery.org



Science Gallery International is a charity registered in Ireland (CHY 20125) with registered offices at 22 Temple Lane South Dublin D02 HP52 Ireland

CRO Reg. 511842 RCN 20079727